2009 - 2011 Batch

265109001
265109002
265109003

265109004

265109005
265109006
265109007
265109008
265109009
265109010
265109011
265109012
265109013
265109014
265109015
265109016
265109017
265109018
265109019
265109020
265109021
265109022

265109023

265109024
265109025
265109026
265109027
265109028
265109029

PARAMITA GANGULY
SUDEVI ROY

SUDESHNA GOSWAMI

SANDIPAN
BANDYOPADHYAY

PAULOMI DAS

PINTU NATH

SUBRATA KUMAR HAZRA
POULOMI ROY

SAYANTI CHAKRABARTI
PRIYADARSHINI GUHA
MAYURI KUMARI SHARMA
ARPITA CHAKRABORTY
KAUSIK BAISYA
BIBEKJYOTI BASU

SUDIP CHOUDHURY
AMITABHA DUTTA
ABHISHEK DEV BARMAN
KUMARI NEHA

MEGHA RASTOGI

ABDUL HANNAN KHAN
RESHMI GHOSH

APARUPA BHATTACHARYA

ABHISHEK
MUKHOPADHYAY

MITALI DASGUPTA
KUMAR SAURABH JHA
SAYANEE CHAKRABORTY
NEELKAMAL PODDAR
SANCHARI GUHA
GOURAB CHATTERJEE

265109030
265109031
265109032
265109033
265109034
265109035
265109036

265109037

265109038
265109039
265109040
265109041
265109042
265109043
265109044
265109045
265109046
265109047
265109048
265109049
265109050
265109051
265109052
265109053
265109054
265109055
265109056
265109057
265109058
265109059
265109060

PIYAL MUKHERJEE
REKHA SHAW
SANKHA ROY
SUDESHNA SINHA
ANKITA DUBEY
ARNAB KUMAR DE

ARUNIMA GHOSH

SWARNASHREE
CHATTERJEE

PRIYANKA CHATURVEDI
SUBHRA SANKHA BASU
SONI KUMARI MISHRA
SOVONA SAIN

SAYAN BOSE
DIPANKAR GAIN
RONITA KAR

KAUSTAV DASGUPTA
RAJIV RANJAN

AMIT KUMAR SINGH
PIYA BHATTACHARYA
BARASHA CHATTERJEE
ATANU DUTTA
KAUSHIK MALLICK
ABHISHEK MITRA
MOUPIYA MALLICK
DEBLINA CHATTERJEE
SAMIT BHADURI
BAPPADITYA MANDAL
NITIN KUMAR MISHRA
AKASH MUNSHI
SWARNADEEP BISWAS
TIRTHANKAR GHOSH



